No. C181693

Due no later than Jan 31, 2018

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BECAUSE INTERNATIONAL, CORP.
KENTON LEE

120 9THAVE S

110

NAMPA ID 83651

KENTON LEE
216 12THAVE. N.

NAMPA ID 83687-8368

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

PRESIDENT ANDREW KROES 75 S KNIGHTSBRIDGE LN
DIRECTOR KENDRA WITT-DOYLE 818 W EASTMAN ST

DIRECTOR HEATH GAMBOA 2238 N SIESTA WAY

DIRECTOR ERIC FREDRIKSEN 13448 W ELMSPRING

DIRECTOR RODGER FISHER 6428 W INTERCHANGE LN
DIRECTOR AUDIE MCRAE 120 GREENWICH STREET APT 11B
DIRECTOR GARY HOWLETT 7001 SEAVIEW AVE NW
TREASURER LUCAS GOODMAN 1025 S DALE STREET APT 302
DIRECTOR KATHERINE NEEBE 1931 17TH STREET NW #206

City State
NAMPA D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
BOISE D
STANFORD CA
SEATTLE WA
BOISE D
WASHINGTON ~ DC

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83687
83702
83704
83713
83709
94305
98117
83706
20009

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 181693

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lucas Goodman
Name (type or print): Lucas Goodman

Date: 01/11/2018
Title: Director of Operations

Processed 01/11/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




