

No. <b>C 181693</b>		<b>Due no later than Jan 31, 2018</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  BECAUSE INTERNATIONAL, CORP. KENTON LEE 120 9TH AVE S 110 NAMPA ID 83651		KENTON LEE 216 12TH AVE. N. NAMPA ID 83687-8368			
<b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	ANDREW KROES	75 S KNIGHTSBRIDGE LN	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687	
DIRECTOR	KENDRA WITT-DOYLE	818 W EASTMAN ST	BOISE	ID	USA	83702	
DIRECTOR	HEATH GAMBOA	2238 N SIESTA WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83704	
DIRECTOR	ERIC FREDRIKSEN	13448 W ELMSPRING	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
DIRECTOR	RODGER FISHER	6428 W INTERCHANGE LN	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	AUDIE MCRAE	120 GREENWICH STREET APT 11B	STANFORD	CA	USA	94305	
DIRECTOR	GARY HOWLETT	7001 SEAVIEW AVE NW	SEATTLE	WA	USA	98117	
TREASURER	LUCAS GOODMAN	1025 S DALE STREET APT 302	BOISE	ID	USA	83706	
DIRECTOR	KATHERINE NEEBE	1931 17TH STREET NW #206	WASHINGTON	DC	USA	20009	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID</b> <b>C 181693</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: Lucas Goodman Name (type or print): Lucas Goodman					
		Date: 01/11/2018 Title: Director of Operations					
Processed 01/11/2018		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					